
Ocab Cup 2011

Matfors, 2011-10-08

Klass

Kvinnor Ungdom
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

65kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Förening Rond 1 Rond 2 Rond 3 Rond 4 Rond 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Karoline Leite Kristiansunds AK
PS 3:0

32
3:07

03 ÖS
 1  3  0  0  0  2  3 2

2 Ylva Gunnarsson Umeå IK
4:00

01 ÖS
3:01

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Karoline Løvik Kristiansunds AK
ÖS

PS 8:0

31
TÖ 16:0

42
 2  7  0  1  3  4  24 1
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